
Winter Sports Draw Term 3 / Week 2
26 July - 1 August

Date Team Opposition Location Coach Start time Bus Go Bus Ret

Friday: 29/7 U14 KWS Knicks Confederates Red Smith K Anderson 5:30pm
Friday: 29/7 U14 KWS Heat Canobolas Thunder Davis M Carr 5:30pm
Friday: 29/7 U14 KWS Lakers OAGS Chomps Smith J Haydon 6:30pm
Friday: 29/7 U14 KWS Spurs OAGS Crunchies Davis D Orrock 6:30pm

Sunday: 24/7 KWS 1sts BYE C Barrett/A Thurn Taxi Taxi
Monday: 25/7 KWS Bulls Cyms Tazers Davis K Flynn 4:30pm
Monday: 25/7 KWS Raptors KWS Warriors Smith J Haydon 4:30pm
Monday: 25/7 KWS Warriors KWS Raptors Smith B Thomas 4:30pm
Monday: 25/7 KWS Cavaliers Molong Collies Smith I Medway 5:30pm
Monday: 25/7 U18 KWS Thunder U18 KWS Hornets Davis B Wansey 5:30pm
Monday: 25/7 U18 KWS Hornets U18 KWS Thunder Davis E Wickham 5:30pm
Monday: 25/7 U18 KWS Suns OAGS 11 11s Davis T Hyman 6:30pm
Monday: 25/7 U18 KWS Timberwolves Cyms Magic Smith D Marjoram 6:30pm
Monday: 25/7 U18 KWS Mavericks OAGS Twelvers Smith A Graham 7:30pm
UMP DUTY

KWS Magpies BYE Elle Clifford

8.45am Crt A 13A's Waratahs - Brad Selmes Court A Erin Holmes 10:05am 8.45 11.35
KWS Lollypops LS NASHIES Court B Ava McMillian 10:05am 8.45 11.35

8.45am Crt 01 KWS Twizzlers CYMS Storm Court 03 Claudia Haseler 10:05am 8.45 11.35
KWS Sherbies LS SHOOTING STARS Court 05 Saskia Presslaber 10:05am 8.45 11.35
KWS 15A's OHS Gatsbys Court 02 Harriet Symons 10:05am 8.45 11.35

11.30am Crt01 KWS Junior A OAGS ACES Court D Brooke Hamilton 10:05am 8.45 11.35
8.45am Crt 04 KWS Thunderbirds Hawks LCon Court 06 Erin Holmes 10:05am 8.45 11.35

KWS Swifts Cyms Hurricanes Court 08 Anna Robinson 10:05am 8.45 11.35
10.05am Crt 07 KWS 14A's Orange Utd Brat Pack Court 05 M Stacpoole 11:30am 10.30 1.00

KWS Red Frogs Hawks Woodward Court 02 Trixie Hall 11:30am 10.30 1.00
KWS Phoenix OHS Gems Court 04 Audrey Gill 11:30am 10.30 1.00
KWS Fever KWS Vixens Court 06 SHiggins, LTerrey 1:10pm 12.00 2.30
KWS 1st's LIFE STUDIO Court A EMadden, SFardell 1:10pm 12.00 2.30

2.30pm Crt 04 KWS Lightning Orange United Polpure Court 05 Serena Lewis 1:10pm 12.00 2.30
KWS Vixens KWS Fever Court 06 LTerrey, BSkinner 1:10pm 12.00 2.30

1.10pm Crt 04 KWS Giants CYMS Topaz Court 04 Marnie Grogan 2:30pm 1.45 3.45
1.10pm Crt 03 KWS Diamonds Hawks Whittaker Court 05 Emily Wickham 2:30pm 1.45 3.45
2.30pm Crt 05 KWS Firebirds LS Legends Court 03 Jessica Noffke 3:50pm 3.00 5.00

KWS 2nds LS ENGRAVING N MORE Court B Kate Callaghan 3:50pm 3.00 5.00

Wed: 27 July KWS Football 2nds Waratah Ath Waratah 1 Ben Doyle 6:30pm 5.45pm
Thurs: 28 July KWS Football 1sts Barnies BB JB 1 C Willis 7:00pm NA
Fri: 29 July KWS Football 2nds Barnies Denley JB 1 Ben Doyle 6:30pm 5.30pm
Sat: 30 July KWS U12 Blue Waratah Rebels Waratah 2 Dean Johnston 11:50am 11.00am 1pm
Sat: 30 July KWS U13/14 United Waratah Mariners KWS Kian Bester 11:50am PLC:11.00am 1pm
Sat: 30 July KWS Womens Football Waratah Blue JB 16 Brooke Skinner 1:15pm 12.00pm 2.45pm
Sat: 30 July KWS Football 1sts Saints FC KWS C Willis 1:15pm NA NA
Mon: 1 August KWS Football 1sts Saints FC JB 1 C Willis 6:30pm NA NA

Crossfit: A & B H Triggs 8.30am 7.45am 9.30am
Pedal Prix G Dunlop / J Jones 9.30am 8.45am 10.30am
Squad Swimming B Lawrence 5.45am 5.30am 8.45amKWS

HOCKEY

FOOTBALL

SATURDAY SPORTS

FRIDAY Game @ 5.30pm: Bus Depart 4.30pm PLC - WOL - OHC / Return @ 6.30pm
FRIDAY Game @ 6.30pm: Bus Depart 5.30pm PLC - WOL - OHC / Return @ 7.30pm

NETBALL

Homefront
Gosling Creek

Loops: PLC-WOL-
OCH every 30 

mins
	
	
	
	
	
	



Winter Sports Draw Term 3 / Week 2
26 July - 1 August

OPPOSITION TIME

St Pius X 3.15pm

St Pius X 2.00pm

St Pius X 1.00pm

St Pius X 12.00pm

St Pius X 1.00pm

St Pius X 2.00pm

St Pius X 3.00pm

St Pius X 12.00pm

St Pius X 2.00pm

St Pius X 1.00pm

St Pius X

St Pius X 12.00pm

St Pius X 11.00am

St Pius X

Bus 1 6.00am

No Game

St Pius X - Chaplin 2

St Pius X - Chaplin 2

No Game

Bus 3 6.30am

Bus 5 7.30am

Bus 5 7.30am

Bus 1 6.00am

St Pius X - Chaplin 1

St Pius X - Chaplin 1

BUS DEP

Bus 4 7.30am

Bus 4 7.30am

Bus 3 6.30am

Bus 3 6.30am

St Pius X - Chaplin 2

St Pius X - Chaplin 2

St Pius X - Watkins

St Pius X - Watkins

St Pius X - Watkins

St Pius X - Chaplin 1

St Pius X - Watkins

VENUE

St Pius X - Chaplin 1

KWS 2nd XV

KWS 3rd XV Bus 4 7.30am

Bus 2 6.30am

Bus 2 6.30am

KWS 13C

KWS 14A

KWS 14B

KWS 14C

KWS 13A

KWS 13B

KWS 16A

KWS 16B

KWS 15A

KWS 15B

KWS 15C

RUGBY

TEAM

KWS 1st XV


	Sheet1

